
	日期
	餐別
	主菜
	副菜一
	副菜二
	時蔬
	湯品
	熱量
(kcal)
	蛋白質
(克)
	脂肪
(克)
	醣類
(克)

	11月26日
星期一


	早
	清粥小菜
	
	
	
	
	325
	18
	15
	45
	52

	
	中
	蔥燒肉排
	洋蔥炒蛋
	麻婆豆腐
	油菜
	冬瓜蛤湯
	725
	31
	30.5
	95.5

	
	晚
	卡拉雞排
	小瓜香腸
	蒜味茄子
	青江菜
	海牙味增湯
	730
	32
	32.5
	97

	11月27日
星期二
	早
	饅頭蛋起司
	
	
	
	奶茶
	
	16
	15
	55

	
	中
	無骨雞排
	肉燥干丁
	銀芽三絲
	鵝白菜
	白蔘丸子湯
	725
	32.5
	33
	96

	
	晚
	滷雞腿
	高麗肉片
	三色豆腐
	油菜
	冬瓜芹菜湯
	722
	34.5
	30.5
	96.5

	11月28日
星期三


	早
	水餃
	
	
	
	紫菜蛋花湯
	487
	19
	18
	58

	
	中
	肉羹麵
	鹽酥雞
	珍珠丸
	
	
	725
	30
	29
	91

	
	晚
	滷雞腿
	醬爆肉片
	三鮮豆腐
	青江菜
	冬瓜芹菜湯
	715
	29.5
	30
	96

	11月29日
星期四

	早
	高麗粥
	胖胖狗
	
	
	
	420
	20.5
	19
	51

	
	中
	蜜汁雞腿
	大蔥香腸
	雙仁豆輪
	蒜味長豆
	綠豆薏仁湯
	740
	35
	32.5
	97


	
	晚
	馬鈴薯燒肉
	柳葉魚
	小瓜甜不辣
	高麗菜
	小白蛋花湯
	723
	30
	31.5
	96

	11月30日
星期五

 
	早
	抓餅
	
	
	
	可可亞
	511
	19
	27
	53

	
	中
	花枝排
	咖哩肉片
	紅蔘炒蛋
	高麗菜
	豬血湯
	735
	32.5
	33
	95.5

	
	晚
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12月1日
星期六
 
	早
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	中
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	晚
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	本菜單僅供參考，若遇市場供需或季節性蔬果，偶有改變,，敬請見諒o

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


